
BEG SE COR OF LOT 8 BLOCK 20 LAK
RUN N 253.84 FT, E 334,52 FT, S 
R/W ST MARGARET RD, W ALONG R/W 

BULLARD VIRGINIA L
723 SW SAINT MARGARETS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07976-003
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12/16/2025 TP 1.30 18,200 0 0 18,200

STANDARD
1

165,097
0

18,200
183,297

0
183,297

HX HB 51,411
131,886
183,297
165,097
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1548/1226 9/03/2025 WD Q I 01 237,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEGENDARY CONSTRUCTIO

BULLARD VIRGINIA L

1516/781 6/07/2024 WD U V 30 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTON ERINE L

LEGENDARY CONSTRUCT
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SALE:1:1: .66 ACRES EXCHANGE

2026HX Base Yr

723 SW SAINT MARGARETS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,328 111.0000 124.32 165,097 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1292

BAS 1,292 100 2026 1,292 160,621

FOP 120 30 2026 36 4,476

1,412 1,328 165,097

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=70,10] W16 S17 W14 S34 E30 N51 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=40,61] E30 S4 W30 N4 $
.
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2026

16

17

14

34

30

51

FOP
2026

30

4

30

4

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 18,200


